
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Melissa Creek Administrative 5023 mcreek@tntech.edu 2027

Frank Tittle Administrative 5006 ftittle@tntech.edu 2027

Judy Riggsbee Administrative 5097 jriggsbee@tntech.edu 2027

Nicole Henniger Faculty 5031 nhenniger@tntech.edu 2027

Dennis Tennant Administrative 5073 dtennant@tntech.edu 2026

Allen Driggers (Chair) Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2026

Diane Pulte Faculty 5045 dpulte@tntech.edu 2026

Stacie Rothfus Faculty 5001 srothfus@tntech.edu 2026

Ted McWilliams Administrative 5121 tmcwilliams@tntech.edu 2026

Abdul Momin Faculty 5034 momin@tntech.edu 2026
Jacob Cutshall Administrative 5006 jcutshall@tntech.edu 2028

Aiden Gillis Student abgillis42@tntech.edu 2026

Cheyenne Bare Student cbare42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Karen Lykins 

Non-voting Resource Person:  Mary McCaskey, Cassandra Gronendyke
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